

12th Annual SANTA BARBARA BUDDYWALK & FESTIVAL June 15, 2024

The Down Syndrome Association of Santa Barbara County invites you to partner with us to support individuals with Down Syndrome and their families. Our goal is three-fold: to raise the funds necessary to develop innovative and effective programs, to promote acceptance and inclusion of people with Down Syndrome, and to enhance the position of the Down Syndrome community by positively influencing local and national policies and practices.

We look forward to partnering with you!

Any donation is welcome! We also accept In-Kind donations of food/drink/supplies as well as auction items. Please contact us regarding proposed In-Kind Donations. **Sponsorship Goal: \$75,000**

Sponsorship Benefits	3	Logo included on Website & Newsletter	Logo included on T-Shirts	Logo included on Event Ads	Number of Admission Tickets	Table at Vendor Fair
Presenting Sponsor \$	\$10,000	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	10	√ *
Premier Sponsor	\$5,000	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	5	√ *
Sunshine Sponsor	Sponsor \$1,000 Sponsor \$500	\checkmark	\checkmark		2	√ *
Friend Sponsor		\checkmark	\checkmark		-	
Buddy Sponsor Vendor		\checkmark	\checkmark		-	
					-	√ *

*Vendors must provide their own 10x10 pop-up, tables & chairs, etc. (DSASBC can provide these items for an additional fee)

Please join us at our						
12th Annual Buddy						
Walk® & Festival						
Saturday June 15th,						
2024 at Chase Palm						
Park on the Great						
Meadow, 323 East						
Cabrillo Blvd., Santa						
Barbara, California.						
M/.						

We are expecting hundreds of individuals to attend with family and friends for a wonderful day of games, activities, information, live music, silent auction, entertainment, and our ceremonial fundraising walk around the park.

Feel free to skip this form and pay online at www.dsasbc.org.

Company Name				
Address				
City		_ State	Zip	
Phone () Er	mail			
Submitted By				
Authorized Signature				
Name & Title				
Sponsorship Amount \$	In-	In-Kind Donation Value \$		
Description of In-Kind Donation				

Please also email *melissa@dsasbc.org* with a print-quality logo for promotional use.

This agreement, signed by a duly authorized representative of the company, and a check made payable to Down Syndrome Association Santa Barbara County – (DSASBC) should be sent to:

Melissa Fitch, DSASBC Buddy Walk Coordinator PO Box 902 Goleta CA, 93116

Your support and sponsorship will allow us to aid new and expectant parents, reach the medical community, and provide resource referrals, enrichment programs, activities, parent support groups, and more—all to enhance the lives of individuals born with Down Syndrome and their families here in Santa Barbara County.

Thank you for your consideration,

Melissa Fitch, D (805) 886.4411

Melissa Fitch, DSASBC President/Buddy Walk Coordinator (805) 886.4411 melissa@dsasbc.org

Down Syndrome Association of Santa Barbara County a fiscally sponsored fund of the Santa Barbara Foundation PO Box 902 | Goleta, CA 93116 | 805-886-4411 | www.dsasbc.org | Tax ID# 95-1866094